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ATTACHED BACHELOR APT.
With this 3 BR detached on a huge
mature lot. Country kitchen + lfamily
room with walkout and woodstove.
Excollen! valye at *138,000. MLS.
Peqqgy Johnson®,

JUST LISTED
Keep cool this summar in your very
own 16' x 24" pool, aentertain in the rec
ragm or anjoy the lact that there's
nnlhir‘;}; 10 do but move in. Supeér brick
bungalow at a grﬂm pricel '159,500.
MLS Bill Bryan®.
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DO ‘fﬂu I.IKE TO SWIM,
FiSH GR CANOE?
Right in your own back yard? Then let

me show you the way 1o beauliful

Spring Water Lakes. You'll 5ee your 3
BR bungalow on 34 acres & large kil.
with w/a to deck overlooking pond.

Downslairs has complote inlaw suite.

1154, QIDD MLS Sue Johnson®.

REDUCED PRICE «+
LOW INTEREST
RATES =

.. . the key 1o fArat homa ownership.
Just off the press - price reduced 10
1121,800. 4 BH's, 1434 s5q. f. of
maintanance-fre¢ condo townhouse.
Imn Forgel about the lawn & think

ﬂmps cn the BBQ. This homa
boaata upgraded oak m:pbnnrds E.
troadloom + a Snmggo yOou
raal car in. MLS '.n-d
Manuire*,

YOUR $3$ WILL

BE WELL SPENT
Whan you invast in this nawsr bunga-
low featuring ceramics, alr cond., up-
beat decor, finished rec room, 2
walkouts. ﬂachng ¢nio conservation
aroa for a lItte more prvacy.
2379000, MLS Arkime Harwood-
Janes/Kathy Kampiy®.

ON THE GREENBELT

This 2 storey brick home is packed ull
of extras & upgrades. Lols of room lor
the growing family with 4 spacious
bedrooms, main floor fam. M., walkout
basement & mere. Pride ol ownership
is evidant thoughout. *238.800. MLS
Allan Benninglon®.

EXCELLENT SEMI
DETACHED
Walt maintained 3 BR backsplit. Neu-
tral decor, living/dining room comb., 2
bathrooms, ceramic Roor in kit,, fenced

ﬁd* Excellent locaton, *138 900,
S Hamold Livingston®,
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CARDINAL wOUDS BUNGALOW
This gorgeous home is on A 172 acro
astate lot in a faniastic
neighbourhood. Master bedroom has
a 4 pc. ensuite & walk in cdoset, Many
athor special features, *245500.
MLS Doug Hannan®.

OWNER SAYS SELL!
F'mtt}r home with large lot, close 10
ping on the edge of Grand
Ualtﬂh Stnnu fireplacoe with marble
in LR, full unspoiled basement
including  woodslove. 148,900,
EXCL. lE’lmh Hambleton",
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OM A STARRY,
STARRY HIQHT
¥en Gogh should have seen Te view A Dyely 2000

wy A Iﬂhlghmlhlwbchmrlc
EIIH' meaaiows Enpy ypour breaklssts in
#abn counry ukchen ovsiookns e couniry-

f.:uz'lz. idas. Ov auddes vp i bont of &
m e surdapn being rcom. The choce s

I- i Whis  rencen pbiy SO home
00.900. MLS Mu.gfhd i

244,900
Wil! buy this gracwous brick Victonan
homea nn ZJina Streot. Many modemn
upgrades, claasic staircase, relinished
floors, 4 car garage & hi-etfic. fumace.
MLS Ron Lehman®.

BEECHFIELD CRESCENT

Two storay brick axec. homa features
4 BR’s, ensuite bath, main floor family
reom + don, eat-in kitchen, walkout
from lower level, Shows well - neutral
decor throughout, central air & central
vac. 245 000. MLS Marisa
Spagnolo*/Maurcen Maus®.

EXCELLENT START FOR
FIRST TIME BUYER

Or rotiree. 2 BH condo apt. with air
mndmnmnP main foor laundry room,
Includas  frid sove & window
Covarings. usa 1o all amenities,
05,000, MLS Marisa Spagnolo® or
Arlene Harwood-Jones".

LOVELY PRIVATE LOT
[z only 1 extra feature with this labu-
fous bungalow. Ceoramic floors, air
cond., fin, rec room with walkoul, Ird
BR with walkout to dack. Boaulifully
docorated. *"179,000. MLS Arlene
Harwood-Jones* or Marisa Spagnolo®.

IMMACULATE HOME
With 4 BR's on Beechliald Croscent.
Neutral tones acconiuate the family
om with fireplace, den, LR, DR, and
eal-in kilchen. A lumfy home at the
nght price. '225,000. MLS Ron
Lahman®,

REALTOR

* Sales Representative

** Associate Broker

HEAD OFFICE 2 TOWNLINE ORANGEVILLE
AND FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE

AHBSOLUTELY GORGEOUS!

This 3 BR semi in town Is
immaculata Nicely decorated In neu-
ral tones, thie homa is vacant for you
0 move rght in. Priced for the firat

ime buyar al only 127500, MLS
Ooug Hannan®.

PHI(-LIKE SETTING
Ik MOND TWP,
This 3 BR bungalow has a B4 acre lol

just minutes from QOrangeville for that

country Ravour + a block building for
our workshop, 1 Mile north of
amilla, "72,000. MLS Allan
Benninglon®.

LUUHTH LWIH

CLOSE 70 TOWN
This lovely stona bungalow on 3 acrey
fealures an open concept
kitchen/diningliving room area, 3
walkouts from lowear level (o palio &
large deck with  built-in - pool.

JO00.MLS Linda Chartier** ar Eric

English**.
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GOLDGATE DELUXE

This mult-level home in a quist neigh-
bourhood features wood insart, central
vac, privacy deck and deublo garaga.
Close 10 shopping and schools. A
substantial reduction In price Io
MES.0K. MLS John Simmands®.

m ACHE ESTATE

Includes 3 B bung. fieldstone
firaplace, large family room wiwalkout
o deck & above-ground pool, 28° x 36
workshop, fully insulated & heated,
Just west of Shalburme. 154,900,
MLE  Douy Dobson® or Barry
Weoach*’,

CARDINAL WOODS
3350 SQ., FT.

This extremely large 2 storey brick
home features coramic e entrance &
kitchen floors. 4 Bedrooms, 3 balhs, 4
pc. ensuite ofl master BH. brick fire-

lace In  fam, rm., 3 car garage.

9,800, MLS Ha.ruld Lmnnnlm

' 6@?_ o’r TOWN

JUST 20 MINUTES WEST!!
Of Orangeville that isl Picturesque 99
acras features 4 BR home, bank barn,
hardwood bush, good drivoshed, tow-
ering rees & much morel '299.000,
Cianna Fullar®,

GRAND YALLEY HOME
Near the Grand Hiver. Three
bedrooms, eal-in kitchen, separate
dining room, exira largﬂ kat. "128,800.
MLS Heidi Neumann

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW
1.8 ACHES

Immaculate custom built ranch style
hurEaiaw with walkouts on both levels.

H's + a guesat room on the main
floar. Excellant in-low suile on the low-
ar level. Lois of bathrooms & more.
259 900, MLS Ernc English**.

A LOT FOR SO UTTLE
Smnnm%‘bungam an /2 acre jusl
west of ovile. Masier BR has a
4 pc, ensuila mth a whirlpood b & two
walk in clogats, Central air & vac,,
main fpor !amiIEDﬁ Jaundry roomas,
*178,900. MLS f Hannan®.

JUST A LITTLE

BIT COUNTRY
Lovaly split tevel home in an estate
subdivigion at the edge ol town, Lotis
almost 2 m:ma with koads of raes and

privacy drive-in  shed.
'zqgmu MLS g Hannan®.

HOT NEW LISTING
An excellent buy in Caledon. Large
split level brick homa on 1 acre country
lot. Paved road. Huge family room.
Closge to the vilage and Ermpnwllu
258,000, MLS Duug Hannan

WALDEMAR
Sidesplit detached on exira large

. country fob. Features include 3 BR's,

large country kilchen, maln Roor fnmlry
moom, nak railings & Igis moro.
1179,000. MLS Bill Bryan®.
DETACHED WITH
IN-LAW SUITE
Immaculate ralsed bungalow. Nico
landascapad with mamcumd lawns
fenced yard. Come & see on Bia!
Street, Grand Valloy. *147.900 ML
Eric English**
SPARKLING CLEAN
'59,800 o *67,900
tess mobile homes, some with ap-
piances in Sunset Bay Park, an all
ar round park west ol Shelburne on
#89. Good fi Fnanc:n%par:hagns
available. MLS Eric Engli
'139900
BHAND NEW BUNGALOW
To be built, a 1288 sq. . bungalow
with lull walkout basement. large
witchan, 3 BH's on main lavel. You
choose carpel, cupboards il tme
rm:ts Lot aize 59 x 168" in Grand
. MLS Eric English*”,

HDHHIHGE MILLS SPECIAL
Heore's your chance to own a lide
country. 4 BR's, bay window, walkout
from family room to deck, walkout from
basemont 10 back yard, All on 1 ace
lot. *138,800. MLS Barry Weech®’,

A DREAM COME TRUE
Beautiful century farm with cute & cozy
4 BR farm heme. Bank barn, steel
barn & drivnsﬂ & gﬂ nn'a:h vl u[rrnll-
ing countryside. LIpe no Twp.
&aﬁnn. W‘SEQ,HIDD. MLS  Laone
Williama®.

THE ORANGEVILLE MALL - KIOSK

(519) 9419220 (416) 452-1997
"THERE IS A DIFFERENCE“

GARAFRAXA WD-D'DS
This lovely 5 BR Georglan style home
foaniras a master BR with whirpool
ansuite & a sitting room. Three
fireplacas, 2 car uara’gﬂ Nanny suile
wilh sep. entrance 18,900, MLS
Eric Ennlinh" or Linda Chartier™*.
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COUNTRY LIVING
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